



MONTHLY RATES		25% DISCOUNT	30% DISCOUNT
BEFORE-CARE	STANDARD	CFISD STAFF	FREE & REDUCED
September-May			
First Child	\$145.00	\$108.75	\$101.50
Sibling (10% DISCOUNT)	\$130.50	\$97.88	\$91.35
August (Prorated)			
First Child	\$31.83	\$23.87	\$22.28
Sibling	\$28.65	\$21.48	\$20.05
AFTER-CARE	STANDARD	CFISD STAFF	FREE & REDUCED
September-May			
First Child	\$285.00	\$213.75	\$199.50
Sibling (10% DISCOUNT)	\$256.50	\$192.38	\$179.55
August (Prorated)			
First Child	\$62.56	\$46.92	\$43.79
Sibling	\$56.30	\$42.23	\$39.41
COMBO CARE	STANDARD	CFISD STAFF	FREE & REDUCED
September-May			
First Child	\$370.00	\$277.50	\$259.00
Sibling (10% DISCOUNT)	\$333.00	\$249.75	\$233.10
August (Prorated)			
First Child	\$81.22	\$60.91	\$56.85
Sibling	\$73.10	\$54.82	\$51.17

<sup>\*</sup>Tuition is divided out into equal payments September-May, and accounts for school holidays and breaks. The daily rate is used to calculate the August prorated tuition.

OTHER FEES				
Registration Fee	ee \$45 Per Child			
	\$90 Pe	er Family		
Late Pickup Fee	\$2.00	Per Min		
Late Payment Fee		\$30		
Returned Payment Fee		\$35		
E-Check Processing Fee		\$1.00		
CC Processing Fee	\$2.50			

## **PAYMENT DUE DATES**

MONTH OF SERVICE	<b>DUE DATE</b>
August 2023	8/15/2023
September 2023	9/15/2023
October 2023	10/15/2023
November 2023	11/15/2023
December 2023	12/15/2023
January 2024	1/15/2024
February 2024	2/15/2024
March 2024	3/15/2024
April 2024	4/15/2024
May 2024	5/15/2024

